
September Lunch Menu:

Please be advised that changes may be made due to availability

Tuesday (9/10/24): Cheesy Bread with Marinara Sauce, Yogurt Basket with Cinnamon 
Pita Crisps, fresh fruits and vegetables, chocolate milk, white milk. 

Wednesday (9/11/24): Hot Cheese Sandwich, Hot Ham Sandwich, PBJ, fresh fruits 
and vegetables, chocolate milk, white milk. 

Thursday (9/12/24): Grilled Cheese Sandwich, PBJ, fresh fruits and vegetables, 
chocolate milk, white milk. 

Friday (9/13/24): Orange Chicken & Rice, PBJ, fresh fruits and vegetables, chocolate 
milk, white milk. 

Monday (9/16/24): Crispy Chicken Sandwich, PBJ, Bonzo Butter (by request), Yogurt 
Basket with Cinnamon Pita Crisps, fresh fruits and vegetables, chocolate milk, white 
milk. 

Tuesday (9/17/24): Homemade Cheese Pizza, Homemade Pepperoni Pizza, PBJ, 
Bonzo Butter (by request), fresh fruits and vegetables, chocolate milk, white milk. 

Wednesday (9/18/24): Mac & Cheese, PBJ, Bonzo Butter (by request), fresh fruits and 
vegetables, chocolate milk, white milk. 

Thursday (9/19/24): Crispy Chicken Sandwich, Yogurt Basket with Fresh Baked 
Zucchini Muffin, Bonzo Butter (by request), fresh fruits and vegetables, chocolate milk, 
white milk. 

Friday (9/20/24): Pulled BBQ Pork Sandwich, Grilled Cheese Sandwich, Bonzo Butter 
(by request), fresh fruits and vegetables, chocolate milk, white milk. 

Monday (9/23/24): Cheese Quesadilla, PBJ, Bonzo Butter (by request), fresh fruits 
and vegetables, chocolate milk, white milk. 

Tuesday (9/24/24): Chicken Nuggets, Yogurt Basket with Cinnamon Pita Crisps, 
fresh fruits and vegetables, chocolate milk, white milk. 

Wednesday (9/25/24): Penne & Meatballs, PBJ, Bonzo Butter (by request), fresh fruits 
and vegetables, chocolate milk, white milk. 

Thursday (9/26/24): Cheeseburger with seasoned fries, PBJ, Bonzo Butter (by 
request), fresh fruits and vegetables, chocolate milk, white milk.

Friday (9/27/24): Turkey and Cheese sandwiches, PBJ, Bonzo Butter (by request), 
fresh fruits and vegetables, chocolate milk, white milk.
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